YTBEpKaao
JE.A. Nyxapesa/
npukas ot 12.11.2024 r. Ne264

FpadmK oueHOoUHbIX Npoueayp
Ha 2 TpumecTtp 2024-2025 yuyebHbliii rop,

AMpeKTop

para\knacc

2A

2b

2B

2r

20,

2E

2K

23

02.12.2025

03.12.2025

04.12.2025

05.12.2025

06.12.2025

09.12.2025

10.12.2025

11.12.2025

MaTeMaTUhKa

MaTeMaTUKa

MaTemMaTUuKa

MaTemMaTUuKa

MaTeMaTUuKa

12.12.2025

MaTemMaTuKa

MaTeMaTUuKa

MaTeMaTUKa

13.12.2025

16.12.2025

17.12.2025

18.12.2025

19.12.2025

20.12.2025

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKUI A3bIK

23.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

26.12.2025

27.12.2025

09.01.2026

10.01.2026

13.01.2026

14.01.2026

15.01.2026

16.01.2026

PYCCKUIM A3bIK

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK

17.01.2026

PYCCKUI A3bIK

PYCCKUI A3bIK

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK

20.01.2026

21.01.2026

22.01.2026

23.01.2026




YTBEpKaao
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npukas ot 12.11.2024 r. Ne264

FpadmK oueHOoUHbIX Npoueayp
Ha 2 TpumecTtp 2024-2025 yuyebHbliii rop,

AMpeKTop

24.01.2026

MaTemMaTuKa

MaTeMaTUKa

MaTeMaTuKa

27.01.2026

MaTeMaATUKa

MaTeMaTuKa

MaTeMaTUuKa

MaTeMaTUKa

MaTeMaTUKa

28.01.2026

29.01.2026

30.01.2026

31.01.2026

03.02.2026

04.02.2026

05.02.2026

06.02.2026

AHTIMNCKKUI A3bIK

aHMIMACKUI A3bIK

aHMIMACKUI A3bIK

AHMIMACKUI A3bIK

07.02.2026

10.02.2026

AHIIMCKNIA A3bIK

AHTIMNCKUI A3bIK

MaTemMaTuKa

MaTeMaTuKa

11.02.2026

MaTeMaTUKa

MaTeMaTUKa

MaTemMaTUuKa

MaTemMaTUuKa

MaTemMaTUhKa

MaTeMaTUhKa

12.02.2026

AHTIMACKUI A3bIK

AHMIMACKUI A3bIK

13.02.2026

PYCCKUI A3bIK

14.02.2026

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKMI A3bIK

PYCCKUI A3bIK

17.02.2026

18.02.2026

OKpY*KatloLWwmnin mup

OKpY*KaloLWmMin mup

19.02.2026

20.02.2026

OKPY*KatoWnn Mmnp

NUTepaTypHOe YTeHue

OKpYKaloLWmMin mup

OKpYKaloLWmMin mup

21.02.2026

OKpY’KatowWwmi mup

OKpY’KatowWwmi mup

OKpY’KatloWmii mup

nTepaTypHoOe YTeHUe

nTepaTypHoe YTeHue

24.02.2026

NUTepaTypHoe YTeHne

25.02.2026

NMTepaTypHOE YTeHnE

nTepaTypHoe YTeHne

nTepaTypHoOEe YTeHUe

26.02.2026

NUTepaTypHoe YTeHne

27.02.2026

28.02.2026




